
Computer Education 3rd Grade 8/12/2025

Course Exam Hall Date Day Time

WEB PROGRAMMING II 131 10/08/2025 Sunday 10:00-12:00

PROJECT BASED LEARNING 131 10/08/2025 Sunday 13:00-15:00

NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 131 11/08/2025 Monday 10:00-12:00

TURKISH I 131 11/08/2025 Monday 10:00-12:00

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 131 12/08/2025 Tuesday 10:00-12:00

COMPUTER HARDWARE 131 12/08/2025 Tuesday 10:00-12:00

DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF MULTIMEDIA 131 12/08/2025 Tuesday 13:00-15:00

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 131 13/08/2025 Wednesday 10:00-12:00

WEB PROGRAMMING I 131 14/08/2025 Thursday 10:00-12:00

MOBILE APPLICATION I 131 17/08/2025 Sunday 10:00-12:00

MOBILE APPLICATION II 131 18/08/2025 Monday 10:00-12:00

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 131 19/08/2025 Tuesday 10:00-12:00

DATA COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKING 131 20/08/2025 Wednesday 10:00-12:00

TESTING AND EVALUATION 131 21/08/2025 Thursday 10:00-12:00


